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4.8. TRAINING COURSES – SEASON 1994 / 1995 
 

 

November 19
th

 & 20
th

, 1994 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois - France 

 Schedules Saturday, November 19
th

, 1994  

   Sunday, November 20
th

, 1994  

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

February 04
th

 & 05
th

, 1995 - IAIDO / KEN JITSU - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-

93100) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, February 04
th

, 1995  

   Sunday, February 05
th

, 1995   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

March 18
th

 & 19
th

, 1995 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, March 18
th

, 1995   

   Sunday, March 19
th

, 1995   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

April 29
th

 & 30
th

 - May 01
st
, 1995 - AIKIDO SEMPAI - GIRONA (E-17) 

 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  G.E.i.E.G. - San Narcis - 17 - Girona - Spain 

 Schedules Saturday, April 29
th

, 1995  04h00 pm - 06h30 pm / 07h00 pm - 08h30 pm 

   Sunday, April 30
th

, 1995  11h00 am - 01h00 pm / 04h30 pm - 07h00 pm 

   Monday, May 01
st
, 1995  10h00 am - 12h30 pm 

 Price lists Practitioner: 

   - Courses      5.000 Ptas (200 FF) 

   - Courses + Meal   10.000 Ptas (400 FF) 

 Information Training course reserved for the sempai (2nd & 1st kyu, kirigami, reiken,...) 

 

June 03
rd

 - 04
th

 & 05
th

, 1995 - AIKIDO - PROVENCHERE-SUR-FAVES (F-88490) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  88490 - Provenchère-sur-Faves – France 

 Schedules Saturday, June 03
rd

, 1995   

   Sunday, June 04
th

, 1995   

   Monday, June 05
th

, 1995   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  
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From July 27
th

 till August 05
th

, 1995 - AIKIDO / IAIDO / KEN JITSU - VALLOIRE 

(F-73450) 
 Teachers Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

   Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  Hôtel Le Tatami - Les granges - 73450 - Valloire – France 

   Tel.: +33 (0) 4 79 59 06 08 - Fax: +33 (0) 4 79 83 32 30 

   E-Mail: info@letatami.com - Web site: http://www.letatami.com 

 Schedules From Thursday, July 27
th

 till Saturday, August 05
th

, 1995 

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  
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